## AVERILL PARK HIGH SCHOOL 146 Gettle Road Averill Park, NY 12018

## **Awards for Graduating Seniors**

Title of Award to be presented **Bob Hoffay Memorial Award** 

Criteria for award recipient selection

Established to remember Bob Hoffay, a member of the community who displayed a caring attitude and dedication to others. Awarded to an APHS senior who possesses the same characteristics of Bob and is pursuing a career in the trades.

Award recipients would be selected through an application process which would no more than a 500 word response to how the applicant exemplifies the spirit of Bob Hoffay. The responses would be reviewed by the family of Bob Hoffay.

Sponsor

The Family of Bob Hoffay

Type of Award (Plaque, Certificate, Monetary...) <u>Monetary</u>

Amount of Award (if Monetary) \$500 each year

Contact information for future mailings and award night information

Name and address:

The Hoffay Family % Nicole Henzel 492 Sheer Road Averill Park, NY 12018

Phone Number: **518-852-8847** Email: meghoffay@gmail.com